CAUSE LisT DATED 10.08.2023,CENTRAL GOVT. INDUSTRIAL TRIBUNAL-CUM-LABOUR COURT NO.Il DELHI
SR.

No CASE No. NAME OF APPELLANT |NAME OF RESPONDENT NDH
CLAIM STATEMENT
01 ID N0.259/2022 |Smt. Anita N.D.M.C. 30.11.2023

WRITTEN STATEMENT

02 |ID No.196/2022  |Sh. Mithilesh Kumar Tiwari National Institute of Tuberculosis & Respiratory Diseases  30.11.2023

03 |ID No.119/2022  |Sh. Adarsh Kumar CPW.D. & Anr. 30.11.2023
04 |ID No.120/2022  |Sh. Anil Kumar C.PW.D. &Anr. 30.11.2023
05 |ID No.200/2022 |Smt. Anita N.D.M.C. 30.11.2023
06 |ID No.261/2022  Sh. Vinod Kumar U.G.C. 30.11.2023
07 |ID No.268/2022 |Sh. Govind Kumar J.N.U. & Ors.. 30.11.2023

REJOINDER / FRAMING OF ISSUES

08 ID No.109/2018  |Sh. Mahender Singh E.S.I.C. & Ors. 30.11.2023
09 |ID No.110/2018 Sh. Sanjay Kumar E.S.I.C. & Ors. 30.11.2023
10 D No.111/2018 Sh. Vipin Kumar ES.I.C. & Ors. 30.11.2023
11 D No.112/2018  |Sh. Pawan Kumar ES.I.C. & Ors. 30.11.2023
12 ID No.113/2018  [Sh. Dalip Kumar ES.I.C. & Ors. 30.11.2023
13 |ID No.14/2018  |Sh. Balkishan Sharma E.S.I.C. & Ors. 30.11.2023
14 |ID No.115/2018 Sh. Deepak Kumar E.S.I.C. & Ors. 30.11.2023
15 |ID No.16/2018  |Sh. Sivender Kumar E.S.I.C. & Ors. 30.11.2023
16 |ID No.117/2018 Sh. Pradeep Kumar E.S.I.C. & Ors. 30.11.2023
17 |ID No.18/2018  |Sh. Prem Chand Mehra ESI.C. &Ors. 30.11.2023
18 ID No.119/2018  [Sh. Sankar Lal ES.I.C. & Ors. 30.11.2023
19 D No.120/2018  (Sh. Vipin Kumar ES.I.C. & Ors. 30.11.2023
20 D No.121/2018  [Sh. Devendra Kumar E.S.I.C. & Ors. 30.11.2023
21 |ID No.122/2018  [Sh. Sachin Kumar E.S.I.C. & Ors. 30.11.2023
22 ID No.123/2018  [Sh. Khushal Singh ES.I.C. & Ors. 30.11.2023
23 ID No.124/2018  |Sh. Naresh Kumar ES.I.C. & Ors. 30.11.2023
24 ID No.125/2018  [Sh. Ashwini Kumar ES.I.C. & Ors. 30.11.2023
25 |ID No.126/2018  |Sh. Sarwan Kumar E.S.I.C. & Ors. 30.11.2023
26 IDNo0.129/2021  Sh. Richh Pal & 02 Ors. EDMC 07.12.2023
27 D No. 41/2019  Sh. Satish Kumar E.S.I.C. & Ors. 07.12.2023
28 |ID N0.320/2021  Sh. Chattar Pal & 29 Ors. N.LE.LLT. & Ors. 07.12.2023
EVIDENCE
29 D No.115/2015  [Sh. Ram Gopal Union of India & Ors. 30.11.2023
30 |ID No.162/2015  [Sh. Sharafat Remount Training School Depot & Ors 30.11.2023
31 |ID No.163/2015  |Sh. Rakesh Kumar Remount Training School Depot & Ors 30.11.2023
32 D No.164/2015  [Sh. Ishtkar Remount Training School Depot & Ors 30.11.2023
33 |ID No.165/2015  |Sh. Ishampal Remount Training School Depot & Ors 30.11.2023
34 |ID No.166/2015  |Sh. Nathi Ram Remount Training School Depot & Ors 30.11.2023

35 |ID No.167/2015  |Sh. Gulab Singh Remount Training School Depot & Ors 30.11.2023
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ID No.168/2015
ID No. 57/2016
ID No. 58/2016
ID No. 59/2016
ID No. 60/2016
ID No. 61/2016
ID NO. 17/2018
ID No. 88/2018
ID No. 90/2018
ID No. 91/2018
ID No. 93/2018
ID No. 94/2018
ID No. 92/2018
ID No.181/2018
ID No.198/2018
ID No.199/2018
ID No. 18/2019
ID No. 27/2019
ID No. 28/2019
ID No. 29/2019
ID No.102/2019
ID No.184/2019
ID No. 54/2020
ID No.126/2020
ID No. 42/2021
ID No. 59/2022
ID No.206/2022

ID No.260/2022

ID No. 25/2013

ID No.223/2018

Sh.
Sh.
Sh.
Sh.
Sh.
Sh.
Sh.
Sh.
Sh.
Sh.
Sh.
Sh.
Sh.
Sh.
Sh.
Sh.
Sh.
Sh.
Sh.
Sh.
Sh.
Sh.
Sh.
Sh.
Sh.
Sh.

Naseem
Mahendra Paswan
Sanjay Mandal
Chiranjeet Das
Rajkumar Maurya
Khageshwar Nayak
Raj Kumar

Anil Kumar & Ors.
Sanjeev Mishra
Kuken Singh
Yadram

Mahesh Kumar
Krishan Singh
Sunil Kumar
Sandeep Kumar
Jagbir Singh

Ravi Kumar
Shiwalak Paswan
Suman Kumar Srivastva
Surinder Kumar
Arun Kumar

Anil Kumar

Jitender Kumar

Ghanshyam Saini & 19 Ors.

Mahipal Singh

Deepak

Sh.Manoj Kumar Belwal

Sh.

Sunny

ARGUMENTS

Sh.
Sh.

Ashok Kumar

Kamlesh & Ors.

Remount Training School Depot & Ors

Lady Shri Ram College & Ors.
Lady Shri Ram College & Ors.
Lady Shri Ram College & Ors.
Lady Shri Ram College & Ors.
Lady Shri Ram College & Ors.
Spice Jet Ltd.

D.LALL. & Ors.

N.S.L.C. & Anr.

N.S.L.C. & Anr.

N.S.IL.C. & Anr.

N.S.L.C. & Anr.

N.S.L.C. & Anr.

N.S.I.C. & Anr.

Quality Evaluation Laboratories & Ors.

Quality Evaluation Laboratories & Ors.

University of Delhi

Royal Bank of Scotland & Anr.
Royal Bank of Scotland & Anr.
Royal Bank of Scotland & Anr.
Ashok Hotel & Anr.

Dena Bank

Delhi State Co-Operative Bank
Airport Authority of India
Indus-Ind Bank & Ors.

Canara Bank

Indian Overseas Bank

N.D.M.C.

N.D.M.C.

S.D.M.C.

30.11.2023

30.11.2023

30.11.2023

30.11.2023

30.11.2023

30.11.2023

07.12.2023

07.12.2023

07.12.2023

07.12.2023

07.12.2023

07.12.2023

07.12.2023

07.12.2023

07.12.2023

07.12.2023

07.12.2023

07.12.2023

07.12.2023

07.12.2023

07.12.2023

07.12.2023

07.12.2023

07.12.2023

07.12.2023

07.12.2023

07.12.2023

07.12.2023

07.12.2023

07.12.2023

DUE TO ADMINISTRATIVE REASONS ALL THE MATTERS ARE ADJOURNED FOR THE
DATES SHOWN AGAINST THEM.



